Men's National Road Championships - Greece

Road Race
Rank Bib Last Name
1 129 KASTRANTAS
National Champion of Greece
2 134 FARANTAKIS
3 1 TZORTZAKIS
4 131 VILA
5 97 KOURMPETIS
6 94 SOULIOS
7 124 KYRIAKIDIS
8 43 NILAS
9 102 GIANNOUTSOS
10 96 BOUGLAS
11 95 MAVRIKAKIS
12 23 CHRISTOPOULOS-HELLER
13 24 KOUMPETSOS
14 67 GAZONIS
15 19 FRAGKOULIS
16 110 DANTOS
17 87 PAPASTAMATAKIS
18 52 MALISIOVAS
19 62 TSOPOUROGLOY
20 18 MOLLA OGLOU
21 29 KIPOUROS
22 42 XOURIS
23 108 TRIANTAFYLLOU
24 53 KOTSIONIS
25 120 ZEGLIS
26 3 KORTSIDAKIS
27 44 KOKALANIS
28 9 STAVRAKAKIS
29 123 AGGELIDIS
30 99 BOUTOPOULOS
31 2 PANIGYRAKIS
32 133 KOULOLIAS
33 10 TERzIS
34 15 STAMATOPOULOS
35 56 PAPADOMICHELAKIS
36 12 IOANNIDIS
37 13 KAVOURTSIKLIS
38 105 KOLIOS

Xanthi 25 June 2017
Hellenic Cycling Federation - P.S.Xanthis O Pigasos

First Name

Charalampos

Stylianos
Polychronis
Emiliano
Anastasios
Zisis
loannis
George
Miltiadis
Georgios
Michail
Panagiotis
Anastasios
Petros
Eyaggelos
Georgios
Kiriakos
Alexandros
Vasileios
Haroun
Christos
Takis
Andreas
Georgios
Nikolaos
Michail
Viron
Georgios
Manolis
Georgios
loannis
Georgios
Dimitrios
Panagiotis
loannis
Orestis
Athanasios

Vasileios

Team
P.O.H. KASTRO

SOJASUN ESPOIR A.C.N.C.
P.O.CH.TALOS

U.C. ALBENASSIENNE
P.S.KRONOS NIKAIAS
P.S.KRONOS NIKAIAS
P.O.VELOS

A.O.AIOLOS

P.O.PATRON

P.S.KRONOS NIKAIAS
P.S.KRONOS NIKAIAS
PANATHINAIKOS A.O.
PANATHINAIKOS A.O.
A.O.THISEAS
P.S.K.THRAKAS IPPEAS
PESA ASTERAS ZOGRAFOU
RODILIOS P.O.RODOU
A.S.ALFA K.
P.G.S.LARISAS
P.S.K.THRAKAS IPPEAS
A.S.HILIA DENTRA
A.O.AIOLOS

PESA ASTERAS ZOGRAFOU
A.S.ALFA.K.
SPARTIATIKOS G.C.
P.O.CH.TALOS
A.O.AIOLOS
P.O.CH.TALOS

P.O.VELOS

P.O.PATRON
P.O.CH.TALOS

PTS PYRGOU PODILATODROMOS

P.S.K.THRAKAS IPPEAS
P.S.K.THRAKAS IPPEAS
O.F.NEAS IONIAS
P.S.K.THRAKAS IPPEAS
P.S.K.THRAKAS IPPEAS
PELOTON P.O.H.

YeAiba 1l amo 3

Time
4:46:52

4:46:52
4:46:52
4:47:29
4:47:33
4:47:38
4:47:42
4:47:42
4:48:44
4:51:23
4:51:35
4:51:44
4:51:58
4:52:51
4:52:51
4:53:08
4:53:20
4:57:31
4:57:40
4:57:57
5:00:06
5:00:25
5:00:25
5:00:25
5:03:18
5:04:35
5:04:35
5:04:54
5:06:17
5:07:51
5:07:51
5:09:27
5:09:27
5:09:27
5:09:27
5:11:53
5:12:42
5:13:51

00:00
00:00
00:37
00:41
00:46
00:50
00:50
01:52
04:31
04:43
04:52
05:06
05:59
05:59
06:16
06:28
10:39
10:48
11:05
13:14
13:33
13:33
13:33
16:26
17:43
17:43
18:02
19:25
20:59
20:59
22:35
22:35
22:35
22:35
25:01
25:50
26:59
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Bib
93
109
59
130
40
45
84
66
101

46
11
22

103
68
55
63

136
61

135
79

115

119
34
86
33

132
98

137
89
65
83
20

122
80

114

126
38
81
41
76
73
71
77
72

Last Name
SOUVATZOGLOU
SKORDAS
PAPPAS
GEROLIMATOS
PAPANIKOS
ZAFIROPOULOS
BALKOURANIDIS
VLACHAKIS
POLIPATELIS
KALLIVRETAKIS
SIGALAS
LINARDOS
NTEGIANNIS
ACHTYPIS
TZANNIS
TRIANTAFYLLIS

PASCHALOPOULOS

SBILIRIS
PAGANOS
PAPAZISIS
TSAKMAKIS
FLOROS
GOTOUCHIDIS
PAPOUNIDIS
PAPADIMITRIOU
KOUTMERIDIS
KOUVELAS
KARAGIANNIS
KOUPRIZAS
VOUTSILAS
PETROU
HATZINIKOLAOU
BROULIS
TSAPAS
PANDRAKIS
TSELEGKIDIS
FRAGKAKIS
MAIHOSIS
MPAKALIS
KARAMPELAS
ARIF OGLOU
NTALARAS
KATRANIS
SAVVOPOULOS
HASMAS

First Name
Grigorios
loannis
Aristeidis
Nikolaos
Dimitrios
George
Dimos
Nikolaos
Georgios
Dimitrios
Panagiotis
Nikolaos
Emmanouil

Antonios

Team

P.S.KRONOS NIKAIAS
PESA ASTERAS ZOGRAFOU
P.G.S.LARISAS

P.O.H. KASTRO
A.S.HILIA DENTRA
A.O.AIOLOS
P.O.LARISAS
A.O.THISEAS
P.O.PATRON
P.O.CH.TALOS
A.O.AIOLOS
P.S.K.THRAKAS IPPEAS
PANATHINAIKOS A.O.
P.O.PATRON

Kimon-Eleftherios A.O.THISEAS
Nikolaos-Alexandrc G.S.DYMIS

Nikolaos
Nikolaos
Evagelos
Vasileios
loannis
Dimitrios
Nikolaos
Charalampos
Nestor
Eystathios
Konstantinos
lias
Vasileios
Georgios
Evagelos
Antonis
Alexios
Nikolaos
Dimitrios
Eleftherios
Armodios
Theothoros
Dimitrios
loannis
Voulent
Konstantinos
Georgios
Dimitrios

Georgios

P.G.S.LARISAS

NEOS P.O.CHALKIDAS
P.G.S.LARISAS

NEOS P.O.CHALKIDAS
P.S.XANTHIS O PIGASOS
P.O.DRAMAS

APS PTOLEMAIDAS ASSOS
A.S.HILIA DENTRA
P.O.LARISAS

A.S.HILIA DENTRA

PTS PYRGOU PODILATODROMOS
P.O.PATRON

NEOS P.O.CHALKIDAS
A.M.S. DOXA STAVROUPOLIS X.
P.G.S.LARISAS

P.S.XANTHIS O PIGASOS
PANATHINAIKOS A.O.
P.O.VELOS

P.S.XANTHIS O PIGASOS
P.O.DRAMAS

P.O.H. KASTRO

A.S.HILIA DENTRA
P.S.XANTHIS O PIGASOS
P.S.MANDRAS WEST COAST
P.S.XANTHIS O PIGASOS
P.S.XANTHIS O PIGASOS
P.S.XANTHIS O PIGASOS
P.S.XANTHIS O PIGASOS
P.S.XANTHIS O PIGASOS

YeAiba 2 amo 3

Time
5:15:48
5:17:17
5:18:45
5:18:59
5:18:59
5:19:04
5:19:19
5:19:57
5:20:11
5:20:43
5:21:16
5:21:16
5:23:13
5:23:25
5:23:25
5:23:29
5:23:39
5:23:55
5:25:14
5:25:19
5:26:15
5:29:33
5:31:35
5:35:28
5:38:56
5:41:15
5:43:27
5:43:27
5:46:32
5:47:41
5:49:20
5:54:10
6:00:19
6:05:46
6:10:33
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28:56
30:25
31:53
32:07
32:07
32:12
32:27
33:05
33:19
33:51
34:24
34:24
36:21
36:33
36:33
36:37
36:47
37:03
38:22
38:27
39:23
42:41
44:43
48:36
52:04
54:23
56:35
56:35
59:40
1:00:49
1:02:28
1:07:18
1:13:27
1:18:54
1:23:41



Rank
84
85
86
87
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Bib
78
75
74

14
16
21
25
26
27
32
37
39
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50
51
57
58
64
69
70
85
88
90

100

106

116

117

118

121

127

128
30

104

Last Name
HRISTODOULOU
GEORGIADIS
NANOS
DOURVAS
CHATZIAGGELAKIS
MALATOS
FILIOGLOU
SKREKIS
ZOUNARELIS
KARATZENIS
PAPOUTSIS
VASILAS
GIZARIS
ZETTAS

RAZIS
CHALARIS
KOULIS
GAZETAS
VLASSIS
KARANTAMOGLOU
BALDIMTSIS
NTOTSIKAS

ALI OGLOU
AVGERINOS
KOLIADIS
EFSTATHIADIS
NINOS

KARRIS
TAIGANIDIS
EMMANOQUILIDIS
DOUVENTZIDIS
PAPOUTSAS
MPLAVAKIS
ILIADIS
KONSTANTINIDIS
SKINTZIS

First Name
Dimitrios
Dimitrios
Damianos
Nikolaos
Emmanouil
Sotirios
Eleftherios
Loukas
Nikolaos
Michail
Konstantinos
loannis
Nikolaos
Athanasios
Haris

Markos
Marinos
Dimitris
Georgios
Christos
Anastasios
Aristeidis
Attila

Loukas
Antonis
Konstantinos
Pindaros
loannis
Nikolaos
Evaggelos
Dimitrios
Konstantinos
Emmanouil
loannis
Konstantinos

Dimitrios

Team

P.S.XANTHIS O PIGASOS
P.S.XANTHIS O PIGASOS
P.S.XANTHIS O PIGASOS
P.O.CH.TALOS
P.O.CH.TALOS
P.S.K.THRAKAS IPPEAS
P.S.K.THRAKAS IPPEAS
PANATHINAIKOS A.O.
PANATHINAIKOS A.O.
PANATHINAIKOS A.O.
A.S.HILIA DENTRA
A.S.HILIA DENTRA
A.S.HILIA DENTRA
A.S.HILIA DENTRA
A.S.ALFA.K.

A.S.ALFA.K.

A.S.ALFA.K.

A.S.ALFA.K.

O.F.NEAS IONIAS
O.F.NEAS IONIAS
P.G.S.LARISAS
A.O.THISEAS
P.S.XANTHIS O PIGASOS
P.O.LARISAS

RODILIOS P.O.RODOU

A.M.S. DOXA STAVROUPOLIS X.

P.O.PATRON

PESA ASTERAS ZOGRAFOU

P.O.DRAMAS
P.O.DRAMAS

APS PTOLEMAIDAS ASSOS

SPARTIATIKOS G.C.
P.O.H. KASTRO
P.O.H. KASTRO
A.S.HILIA DENTRA
PELOTON P.O.H.

YeAiba 3 amo 3

Time
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